Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 12/8/2015 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM Room 108
CHAPTER: 13 150 Reade Circle

Case Number
1 15-05920-5-SWH

2  15-04842-5-SWH

3  15-05976-5-SWH

4 15-05412-5-SWH

5 15-06131-5-SWH

6 15-05935-5-SWH

7 15-06102-5-SWH

8 15-06129-5-SWH

9 15-06081-5-SWH

10 15-05967-5-SWH

11 15-05968-5-SWH

12 15-06101-5-SWH

13 15-06095-5-SWH

14 15-05799-5-SWH

15 15-06121-5-SWH

16 15-05877-5-SWH

17 15-05829-5-SWH

This report was last printed on 11/17/15 at 12:12:33 for 341 Hearing in Greenville on 12/8/2015 at 11:45 AM

Debtor
Rolanda King Boggan

Erika Castro Bortz

Christie E Stocks

David Mozell Lassiter

Tarsha Angel Lassiter

Susan Brunt Bothern

Marvin A. Law

Robert Glenn Walker

Deborah A Walker

Phillip White
Patricia White

William Earl Davis
Dora Darlene Davis

Morris M Jones
Dawn S. Jones

Ray S Meiggs Jr.

Dustin Wayne Peaden

Jonathan Richard Taylor

Kimberly Korotie Taylor

Bobby Jean Hayes

Douglas Davarne Squire

James Luther Andrews

Wanda Elaine Andrews

Ashley Leann Bradford

Attorney
Craig |. Bryant

Robert Lewis Jr.

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Christian Bennett Felden

Richard L. Cannon Il

Benjamin R. Eisner

W. Brock Mitchell

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Michael B. Sosna

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05920&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04842&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05976&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05412&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06131&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05935&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06102&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06129&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06081&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05967&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05968&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06101&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06095&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05799&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06121&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05877&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05829&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-06165-5-SWH

15-03135-5-SWH

15-06010-5-SWH

15-06108-5-SWH

15-06073-5-SWH

15-06123-5-SWH

15-05481-5-SWH

15-06031-5-SWH

15-06105-5-SWH

15-06126-5-SWH

15-05925-5-SWH

15-05879-5-SWH

15-06012-5-SWH

15-06113-5-SWH

15-05945-5-SWH

15-05441-5-SWH

15-05891-5-SWH

15-05897-5-SWH

15-06035-5-SWH

15-06162-5-SWH

Debtor
Douglas S. McGlohon

Rebecca Williams Brown

Tasha Rae Stamey

Ricky Caudle
Patricia B Caudle

Donta O Barrett

Marian Ann Satterthwaite

David Lynn Ellis

Nicholas Brandon Worrell

Mary Katherine Worrell

Christa Rochell Pender

Sharmel Dayion Davis

Arthur Lee Draughan Jr.

Esther Lee Draughan

Burgin Edwards Jr.
Olivia Draughn Edwards

Howard Lee James Sr.
Gloria Michelle Harris

Corinthia Threat Worlds

William Dorsey Vick Il

Jacquincey Donnell Robinson

Danny Antonio Smith
Gloria Jean Smith
Kimberly Andrews Johnson

Joan Gentry Jones

Treasury Danielle Lynch

Attorney

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06165&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03135&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06010&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06108&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06073&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06123&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05481&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06031&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06105&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06126&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05925&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05879&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06012&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06113&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05945&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05441&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05891&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05897&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06035&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06162&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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This report was last printed on 11/17/15 at 12:12:33 for 341 Hearing in Greenville on 12/8/2015 at 11:45 AM

Case Number

15-05826-5-SWH

15-06002-5-SWH

15-06034-5-SWH

15-06127-5-SWH

15-05895-5-SWH

15-06068-5-SWH

15-05725-5-SWH

15-06001-5-SWH

15-06091-5-SWH

15-06011-5-SWH

15-05801-5-SWH

15-05807-5-SWH

15-06042-5-SWH

15-05898-5-SWH

15-05975-5-SWH

15-05919-5-SWH

15-05948-5-SWH

15-06047-5-SWH

15-06079-5-SWH

15-06080-5-SWH

Debtor
Betsy Storey Urbahns

James Paul Shelton

Jamie Dove Shelton

LaSonya Nicole Jordan

Bobbi Jean Parker

Randy Earl Ellis Jr.

Virginia Marie Ellis

Lila Mae Ruffin

Antonio Maxim Boyd

Hubert Warren Robbins Jr.

Jonas D. Garner

Mamie Ernestine Gregory

Eloise Keemer

Pearl Josephine Fernandez

Michael N. Vaughan

Elizabeth Marie O'Brien

Donald Ray Heath Jr.

Lynette Denise Parker

Tonia Renee Cherry

Thomas Harland Hurt 11l

Norma C Hurt

Margaret Louise Daniels

Michelle Smith Gilchrist

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05826&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06002&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06034&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06127&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05895&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06068&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05725&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06001&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06091&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06011&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05801&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05807&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06042&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05898&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05975&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05919&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05948&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06047&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06079&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06080&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-06117-5-SWH

15-06048-5-SWH

15-06051-5-SWH

15-06008-5-SWH

15-06055-5-SWH

15-06163-5-SWH

15-05469-5-SWH

15-05847-5-SWH

15-06065-5-SWH

15-05796-5-SWH

Debtor
Shannon Ann Oakley

Randy Little
Michelle Little

Samuel W Squires
Tereasa M Squires

Jackie Hardison Sr

Sheree B Hardison

Odie Ray Lewis

Torie Y Smith

Armetra S Gibbs

Minnie D Edwards

Kimberly D Morris

Kenneth L. Delfino Jr.

Attorney
Edwin M. Hardy

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06117&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06048&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06051&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06008&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06055&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06163&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05469&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05847&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06065&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05796&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

